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201109220002
80430

09/22/2011
08:27:01

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES PRIOR JOAN 34 147 Instr
#:20101015000
344270

Lot#:4-104
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

201112290003
94230

12/29/2011
08:47:34

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS
ALLEN

34 22 Instr
#:20090218000
057060

Lot#:2-22
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK

201112290003
94220

12/29/2011
08:47:33

CHELSEA
PARK
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS
ALLEN

34 22 Instr
#:20101015000
344190

Lot#:2-22
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK


